""" INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING

(Autonomous)

3 i
‘g- Dundigal, Hyderabad - 500043, Telangana

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
ATTAINMENT OF COURSE OUTCOME - ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Name of the faculty: S LAXMAN KUMAR

Regulation: IARE - R18

Course Name: HUMAN AND COMPUTER INTERACTION
Semester: "

Attainment of COs:

Cco1

co2

co3

Co4

Cos

Course Outcome

Learn the foundations of Human Computer

Interaction

Familiar with the design technologies for individuals
and persons with disabilities

The course should enable the students to learn the
various cognitive models

Aware of Mobile Human Computer Interaction

Learn the guidelines for user interface

Department:

Batch:

2019-2021

Course Code: BCSB16

Target Value: 60% (1.8)

Direct

Attainment

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.10

2.10

Action Taken Report: (To be filled by the concerned faculty / course coordinator)

Course Coordinator

Indirect

Attainment

2.00

1.80

2.30

2.00

2.10

)ﬁga\w%L/

Overall

Attainment

28

28

2.9

21

2.1

Head of the Department

Computer Science and Engineering

Observation

Attained

Attained

Attained

Attained

Attained



