

INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING

(Autonomous)

Dundigal, Hyderabad - 500043, Telangana

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

ATTAINMENT OF COURSE OUTCOME - ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Name of the faculty:

S LAXMAN KUMAR

Department:

Computer Science and Engineering

Regulation:

IARE - R18

Batch:

2019-2021

Course Name:

HUMAN AND COMPUTER INTERACTION

Course Code:

BCSB16

Semester:

..

Target Value:

60% (1.8)

Attainment of COs:

	Course Outcome	Direct Attainment	Indirect Attainment	Overall Attainment	Observation
CO1	Learn the foundations of Human Computer Interaction	3.00	2.00	2.8	Attained
CO2	Familiar with the design technologies for individuals and persons with disabilities	3.00	1.80	2.8	Attained
CO3	The course should enable the students to learn the various cognitive models	3.00	2.30	2.9	Attained
CO4	Aware of Mobile Human Computer Interaction	2.10	2.00	2.1	Attained
CO5	Learn the guidelines for user interface	2.10	2.10	2.1	Attained

Action Taken Report: (To be filled by the concerned faculty / course coordinator)

Course Coordinator

Mantor

Head of the Department